
Seton Hall HyFlex - A/B Schedule 

Date Mon/Wed Tue/Thurs Mon/Thurs Wed/Fri
Mon/Wed/F

ri
Tue/Thurs/F

ri Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri

Wednesday, January 27, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, January 28, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, January 29, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, January 30, 2021
Sunday, January 31, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, February 3, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, February 4, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, February 5, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, February 6, 2021
Sunday, February 7, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, February 10, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, February 11, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, February 12, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, February 13, 2021
Sunday, February 14, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, February 16, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, February 17, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, February 18, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, February 19, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, February 20, 2021
Sunday, February 21, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Tuesday, February 23, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, February 24, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, February 25, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, February 26, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, February 27, 2021
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, March 3, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, March 4, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, March 5, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, March 6, 2021
Sunday, March 7, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Tuesday, March 9, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, March 11, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, March 12, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, March 13, 2021
Sunday, March 14, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, March 16, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, March 17, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, March 18, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, March 19, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, March 20, 2021
Sunday, March 21, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Courses Meeting Three 
Times A Week Course Meeting Once a WeekCourses Meeting Twice A Week

Students will alternate in-person class attendance based on their assigned Rotation Group. If your Rotation Group Appears on a specified date below this means you meet in person on this date. If your 
rotation group is not listed on this date, you should plan to attend remotely on this date at the scheduled course meeting time.



Seton Hall HyFlex - A/B Schedule 

Date Mon/Wed Tue/Thurs Mon/Thurs Wed/Fri
Mon/Wed/F

ri
Tue/Thurs/F

ri Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri

Courses Meeting Three 
Times A Week Course Meeting Once a WeekCourses Meeting Twice A Week

Students will alternate in-person class attendance based on their assigned Rotation Group. If your Rotation Group Appears on a specified date below this means you meet in person on this date. If your 
rotation group is not listed on this date, you should plan to attend remotely on this date at the scheduled course meeting time.

Tuesday, March 23, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, March 24, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, March 25, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, March 26, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, March 27, 2021
Sunday, March 28, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, March 30, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, March 31, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, April 1, 2021
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed

Friday, April 2, 2021
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
Saturday, April 3, 2021
Sunday, April 4, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed

Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, April 7, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, April 8, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, April 9, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, April 10, 2021
Sunday, April 11, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, April 15, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, April 16, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, April 17, 2021
Sunday, April 18, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, April 21, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, April 22, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, April 23, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, April 24, 2021
Sunday, April 25, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Wednesday, April 28, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Thursday, April 29, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Friday, April 30, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Saturday, May 1, 2021
Sunday, May 2, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Thursday, May 6, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Friday, May 7, 2021
Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Rotation 
Group B

Saturday, May 8, 2021
Sunday, May 9, 2021

Monday, May 10, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group B

Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A

Rotation 
Group A



Seton Hall HyFlex - 1/2/3 Schedule 

Date Mon/Wed Tue/Thurs Mon/Thurs Wed/Fri
Mon/Wed/F

ri
Tue/Thurs/F

ri Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri

Wednesday, January 27, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Thursday, January 28, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Friday, January 29, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Saturday, January 30, 2021
Sunday, January 31, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Wednesday, February 3, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Thursday, February 4, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Friday, February 5, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Saturday, February 6, 2021
Sunday, February 7, 2021

Monday, February 8, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Wednesday, February 10, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Thursday, February 11, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Friday, February 12, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Saturday, February 13, 2021
Sunday, February 14, 2021

Monday, February 15, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Tuesday, February 16, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Wednesday, February 17, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Thursday, February 18, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Friday, February 19, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Saturday, February 20, 2021
Sunday, February 21, 2021

Monday, February 22, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Tuesday, February 23, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Wednesday, February 24, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Thursday, February 25, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Friday, February 26, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Saturday, February 27, 2021
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Wednesday, March 3, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Thursday, March 4, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Friday, March 5, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Saturday, March 6, 2021
Sunday, March 7, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Tuesday, March 9, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Thursday, March 11, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Friday, March 12, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Saturday, March 13, 2021
Sunday, March 14, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Tuesday, March 16, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Wednesday, March 17, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Thursday, March 18, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Friday, March 19, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Saturday, March 20, 2021
Sunday, March 21, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Courses Meeting Three 
Times A Week Course Meeting Once a WeekCourses Meeting Twice A Week

Students will alternate in-person class attendance based on their assigned Rotation Group. If your Rotation Group appears on a specified date below this means you meet in person on this date. If your 
rotation group is not listed on this date, you should plan to attend remotely on this date at the scheduled course meeting time.



Seton Hall HyFlex - 1/2/3 Schedule 

Date Mon/Wed Tue/Thurs Mon/Thurs Wed/Fri
Mon/Wed/F

ri
Tue/Thurs/F

ri Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri

Courses Meeting Three 
Times A Week Course Meeting Once a WeekCourses Meeting Twice A Week

Students will alternate in-person class attendance based on their assigned Rotation Group. If your Rotation Group appears on a specified date below this means you meet in person on this date. If your 
rotation group is not listed on this date, you should plan to attend remotely on this date at the scheduled course meeting time.

Tuesday, March 23, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Wednesday, March 24, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Thursday, March 25, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Friday, March 26, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Saturday, March 27, 2021
Sunday, March 28, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Tuesday, March 30, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Wednesday, March 31, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Thursday, April 1, 2021
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed

Friday, April 2, 2021
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
Saturday, April 3, 2021
Sunday, April 4, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed
University 

Closed

Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Wednesday, April 7, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Thursday, April 8, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Friday, April 9, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Saturday, April 10, 2021
Sunday, April 11, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Thursday, April 15, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Friday, April 16, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Saturday, April 17, 2021
Sunday, April 18, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Wednesday, April 21, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Thursday, April 22, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Friday, April 23, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Saturday, April 24, 2021
Sunday, April 25, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Wednesday, April 28, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Thursday, April 29, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Friday, April 30, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Saturday, May 1, 2021
Sunday, May 2, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Thursday, May 6, 2021
Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 2

Friday, May 7, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 3

Rotation 
Group 2

Saturday, May 8, 2021
Sunday, May 9, 2021

Monday, May 10, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 2

Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Rotation 
Group 2

Rotation 
Group 1

Rotation 
Group 3
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